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M575 Ergo M575 Wireless Trackball

Product specifications LGTM575: Packaging information:
 Adjustable DPI  Yes 

 Adjustable lighting  No 

 Appliance  Desktop 

 Battery type  AA 

 Colour  Blue 

 White 

 Connection  Bluetooth 

 DPI  1000 dpi 

 1200 dpi 

 1500 dpi 

 1600 dpi 

 2000 dpi 

 400 dpi 

 500 dpi 

 600 dpi 

 800 dpi 

 Ergonomics  Right-Handed 

 Horizontal scrolling  Yes 

 Input voltage  1.5 V DC 

 Material  ABS 

 Mouse type  Wireless 

 Number of buttons  5 

 OS version  MacOS 

 Windows 

 Power source type 
 Battery Powered 

 USB Powered 

 Programmable buttons  Yes 

 Required batteries (included)  1x AA/LR6 

 Scroll  Yes 

 Silent mouse  Yes 

 SmartLife  No 

 Type of lighting 
 Without Lighting 

 Wireless range up to  10 m 

Brand Logitech

Order code LGT-M575

EAN single Product 5099206092273

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton

Package contents 1x ERGO M575 Wireless Trackball

1x USB Receiver

Read more online

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 55 mm 185 mm 165 mm 242 g
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